
Website: www.gpmumbal.ac.in 
Prlncipal E Mall :principal@Dgpmumbai.ac.in; 

Branch 

CE-I 

Outward no: GPM/10.9/So 

CE - I| 

CO-I 

CO - I| 

EC-I 

All Head of Department are hereby informed that, ODD 2022-23 and EVEN 2022-23 Term End 
Examination Pass out Diploma Certificate will be distributed from 15/04/2024 to 20/04/2024 as 

per following schedule. 

EC-1| 

ME -I 

ME-II 

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, MUMBAI 

EE 

IF-1/ IF-| 

(An Autononmous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) 

49, Kherwadi, All Yawar Jung Marg, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051 

IS/RT/LG/LGFT 

principal.gpmumbal@dtemaharashtra.gov.in 

Copy to : 

Date 

15.04.2024 

15.04.2024 

16.04.2024 

16.04.2024 

18.04.2024 

18.04.2024 

19.04.2024 

19.04.2024 

19.04.2024 

20.04.2024 

Instruction to students: 

20.04.2024 

E-Mail: gpmumbai@gpmumnbai.ac.in 
Office E-Mall: offlce.gpmurnbai@dtemaharashtra.gov.in 

1)All HOD's 

EXAMINATION CELL 

2) Notice board 

Time 

Date: 08.04.2024 

11.30 AM TO 1:30 PM 

2.30 PM TO 5.30 PM 

11.30 AM TO 1:30 PM 

2.30 PM TO 5.30 PM 

11.30 AM TO 1:30 PM 

2.30 PM TO 5.30 PM 

11.30 AM TO 1:30 PM 

2.30 PM TO 5.30 PM 

2.30 PM TO 5.30 PM 

1) Student should Pay Rupees 250/- through online payment and bring the fee 
payment receipt copy, Leaving Certificate photocopy and two photograph 

2) Strictly follow the schedule. 

11.30 AM TO 1:30 PM 

2.30 PM TO 5.30 PM 

( 
2e Principal 

Govt. Polytechnic, Mumbai 
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