

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, MUMBAI

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

49, Kherwadi, Ali Yawar Jung Marg, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051

Website: www.gpmumbai.ac.ln

E-Mail: gpmumbai@gpmumbai.ac.in

Principal E-Mail: principal@gpmumbai.ac.in; Office E-Mail: office.gpmumbai@dtemaharashtra.gov.in

principal.gpmumbai@dtemaharashtra.gov.in

EXAMINATION CELL

Outward no: GPM/10.9/570

Date: 08.04.2024

All Head of Department are hereby informed that, ODD 2022-23 and EVEN 2022-23 Term End Examination Pass out Diploma Certificate will be distributed from 15/04/2024 to 20/04/2024 as

per following schedule.

Branch	Date	Time
CE - I	15.04.2024	11.30 AM TO 1:30 PM
CE - II	15.04.2024	2.30 PM TO 5.30 PM
CO - I	16.04.2024	11.30 AM TO 1:30 PM
CO - II	16.04.2024	2.30 PM TO 5.30 PM
EC-I	18.04.2024	11.30 AM TO 1:30 PM
EC-II	18.04.2024	2.30 PM TO 5.30 PM
ME - I	19.04.2024	11.30 AM TO 1:30 PM
ME - II	19.04.2024	2.30 PM TO 5.30 PM
EE	19.04.2024	2.30 PM TO 5.30 PM
IF-I/ IF-II	20.04.2024	11.30 AM TO 1:30 PM
IS/RT/LG/LGFT	20.04.2024	2.30 PM TO 5.30 PM

Instruction to students:

1) Student should Pay Rupees 250/- through online payment and bring the fee payment receipt copy, Leaving Certificate photocopy and two photograph

2) Strictly follow the schedule.

1/c Principal

Govt. Polytechnic, Mumbai

1)All HOD's

Copy to:

2) Notice board